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Men's Flight 1
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Men's Flight 2
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
3rd Place

Women's Flight

Gross
1st Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Closest to the Hole #4

Men's Flight 1
Men's Flight 2
Women's Flight

Closest to the Hole #16

Men's Flight 1
Men's Flight 2
Women's Flight

$140.00 & Trophy
$45.00
$45.00

$140.00
$90.00
$50.00

$140.00 & Trophy
$100.00

$140.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$100.00 & Trophy

$100.00 & Trophy
$80.00
$30.00
$30.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Mid-Summer Best Ball

Saturday, July 22, 2023
Scoring Summary

Carson Linville - Kevin Graham
Mike Wienkers - Dan Perrino
Greg Paul - Taylor Paul

Steve Kaestner - Bob Fields
Manson Root - Dan Czarnecki
Todd Haggard - Michael Linville

Bryan Smith - Mike Bennett
Kevin Miller - David Weymouth

Tony Louzao - Larry Jammes
Luca Burzycki - Dylan Hardwick

Pat Lewis - Greg Adler
Jason Frank - Curt Gerner

Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs

Elaine Maki - Shari Pfeil
Tricia Callahan - Kathy Mc Nulty
Mary Bradford - Lorna Lane
Kerri Larrabee - Bonnie Frank

Mike Wienkers
Kevin A. Miller
Lorna Lane

Steve Pake
David Weymouth
Elaine Maki
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Score

67
72
72

64
66
67

Score

76
77

63
67

67
67

Score

75

65

65

67

67

Distance

9'8"
14'8"
9'7"

Distance
2I4l|
15l2Il
12l5ll



