Mid-Summer Best Ball



Saturday, July 22, 2023 Scoring Summary



	5551	J	
Men's Flight 1			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$140.00 & Trophy	Carson Linville - Kevin Graham	67
2nd Place	\$45.00	Mike Wienkers - Dan Perrino	72
2nd Place	\$45.00	Greg Paul - Taylor Paul	72
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$140.00	Steve Kaestner - Bob Fields	64
2nd Place	\$90.00	Manson Root - Dan Czarnecki	66
3rd Place	\$50.00	Todd Haggard - Michael Linville	67
Men's Flight 2			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$140.00 & Trophy	Bryan Smith - Mike Bennett	76
2nd Place	\$100.00	Kevin Miller - David Weymouth	77
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$140.00	Tony Louzao - Larry Jammes	63
2nd Place	\$50.00	Luca Burzycki - Dylan Hardwick	67
3rd Place	\$50.00	Pat Lewis - Greg Adler	67
3rd Place	\$50.00	Jason Frank - Curt Gerner	67
Women's Flight			Score
Gross			
1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs	75
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$100.00 & Trophy	Elaine Maki - Shari Pfeil	65
2nd Place	\$80.00	Tricia Callahan - Kathy Mc Nulty	65
3rd Place	\$30.00	Mary Bradford - Lorna Lane	67
3rd Place	\$30.00	Kerri Larrabee - Bonnie Frank	67
Closest to the Hole #4			Distance
Men's Flight 1	\$20.00	Mike Wienkers	9'8"
Men's Flight 2	\$20.00	Kevin A. Miller	14'8"
Women's Flight	\$20.00	Lorna Lane	9'7"
Closest to the Hole #16			Distance
Men's Flight 1	\$20.00	Steve Pake	2'4"
Men's Flight 2	\$20.00	David Weymouth	15'2"
Women's Flight	\$20.00	Elaine Maki	12'5"
-			